Statement of Votes Cast ;
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY . D?te- .3”'8/2016
MARCH 15, 2016 - ST. FRANCOIS COUNTY Time: 12:03:14 PM
March 15, 2016

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Turnout
Reg. |Ballots (%
Voters |Cast |[Turnout]
Jursidiction Wide )

BISMARCK

Normal 1165 465  39.91%

Absentee 1165 - -
BONNE TERRE

Normal 3382 1194  35.30%)

Absentee 3382 - -
BUSIEK

Normal 667 274  41.08%

Absentee 667 - -
DESLOGE 1

Normal 832 332 39.90%)|

Absentee 832 - -
DESLOGE 2

Normal 968 366 37.81%

Absentee 968 - .
DESLOGE 3

Normal 1412 554  39.24%

Absentee 1412 - E
DOE RUN

Normal 1911 760 39.77%

Absentee 1911 - .
FARMINGTON 1

Normal 3086 1234 39.99%)

Absentee 3086 - 4
FARMINGTON 2

Normal 2479 978  39.45%

Absentee 2479 - -
FARMINGTON 3

Normal 1826 614 33.63%

Absentee 1826 = 4
FARMINGTON 4

Normal 2121 857 40.41%

Absentee 2121 - R
IRON MOUNTAIN

Normal 656 230 35.06%

Absentee 656 = -



Statement of Votes Cast _

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY  Date: 3/18/2018

MARCH 15, 2016 - ST. FRANCOIS COUNTY Time: 12:03:14 PM
March 15, 2016

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Turnout
Reg. |[Ballots |%
Voters [Cast |Turnout

KNOB LICK

Normal 616 255  41.40%

Absentee 616 - .
LEADINGTON

Normal 319 125 39.18%

Absentee 319 - 4
LEADWQOD

Normal 1559 473 30.34%)

Absentee 1559 - -
LIBERTYVILLE

Normal 698 288 41.26%

Absentee 698 - J
PARK HILLS 1

Normal 1545 495  32.04%

Absentee 1545 - .
PARK HILLS 3

Normal 1682 531  31.57%

Absentee 1682 - .
PARK HILLS 4

Normal 1599 542 33.90%)

Absentee 1599 i i
PATTERSON

Normal 1780 646 36.29%

Absentee 1780 - .
TERRE DU LAC

Normal 1485 651 43.84%

Absentee 1485 - g
TIMBERLINE

Normal 1080 323 29.63%

Absentee 1080 - 4
ABSENTEE

Normal - - -

Absentee - 653 -
Total

Normal 32878 12187 37.07%|

Absentee 32878 653 1.99%)

Total 32878 12840  39.05%)




Statement of Votes Cast

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY
MARCH 15, 2016 - ST. FRANCOIS COUNTY

March 15, 2016

Date: 3/18/2016
Time: 12:03:14 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS
UNITED STATES PRESIDENT
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)
ROQUE
Reg. Total |HILLARY ’HENRY "ROCKY" DE ‘BERNiE I WILLIE L. ‘MARTIN J. ‘
Voters |Votes |CLINTON HEWES LA FUENTE SANDERS KEITH JUDD [WILSON O'MALLEY JOHN WOLFE
Jursidiction Wide ] )
BISMARCK
Normal 1165 124 66 53.23% 0 - 1 081% 54 43.55% - 0 - 1 0.81% 1 0.81%|
Absentee 1165 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - - 0 - 0 - 0 -
BONNE TERRE
Normal 3382 461 211 45.77% 1 0.22% 2 0.43% 244 52.93% 0.22% 0 - 0 - 0 e
Absentee 3382 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - - 0 - 0 - 0 §
BUSIEK
Normal 667 58 19 32.76% 0 - 0 - 38 65.52% - 0 - 0 - 0 E
Absentee 667 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - - 0 - 0 - 0 -
DESLOGE 1
Normal 832 119 56 47.06% 0 - 1 0.84% 60 50.42% - 1 0.84% 1 0.84% 0 E
Absentee 832 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - - 0 a 0 & 0
DESLOGE 2
Normal 968 130 51  39.23% 0 - 0 - 79 60.77% - 0 - 0 - 0
Absentee 968 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - = 0 2 0 s i
DESLOGE 3
Normal 1412 200 89 44.50% - 0 - 110 55.00% 1 0.50% 0 - 0 E
Absentee 1412 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
DOE RUN
Normal 1911 211 102  48.34% 1 047% 0 - 105 49.76% 0.47% 0 - 0 - 0 <
Absentee 1911 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
FARMINGTON 1
Normal 3086 394 169  42.89% - 0 - 223 56.60% 0 - 1 0.25% 0 -
Absentee 3086 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 ] -
FARMINGTON 2
Normal 2479 330 151 45.76% 1 0.30% 0 - 176  53.33% 0.30% 0 - 0 - 0 -
Absentee 2479 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 a
FARMINGTON 3
Normal 1826 205 85 41.46% 0 - 0 - 118  57.56% - 0 - 2 0.98% 0 R
Absentee 1826 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
FARMINGTON 4
Normal 2121 289 109  37.72% 0 - 0 - 178 61.59% 0 - 0 0 .
Absentee 2121 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 - - 0 - 0 - 0 -
IRON MOUNTAIN
Normal 656 59 28  47.46% 0 - 0 - 31 52.54% - 0 - 0 - 0 e
Absentee 656 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - - 0 -




Statement of Votes Cast

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY
MARCH 15, 2016 - ST. FRANCOIS COUNTY

March 15, 2016
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date: 3/18/2016
Time: 12:03:14 PM

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

ROQUE
Reg. Total |HILLARY ‘HENRY "ROCKY" DE [BERNIE WILLIE L. ’MARTIN J ‘
Voters [Votes [CLINTON _HEWES LA FUENTE  |SANDERS KEITH JUDD _|WILSON _O'MALLEY _JOHN WOLFE

KNOB LICK

Normal 616 78 36  46.15% 0 - 0 - 41 52.56% 0 - 1 1.28% 0 - 0 e

Absentee 616 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - o} - 0 - 0 - 0 -
LEADINGTON

Normal 319 39 17 43.59% 0 - 0 - 20 51.28% 1 2.56% 0 - 0 - 0 e

Absentee 319 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - o} - 0 - 0 - 0 -
LEADWOOD

Normal 1559 182 82 45.05% 0 - 0 - 98 53.85% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 e

Absentee 1559 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
LIBERTYVILLE

Normal 698 48 25 52.08% 0 - 0 - 23 47.92% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 e

Absentee 698 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 g
PARK HILLS 1

Normal 1545 174 73 41.95% 1 0.57% 0 - 96  55.17% 0 - 0 - 1 057% 0 R

Absentee 1545 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 E
PARK HILLS 3

Normal 1682 194 57 29.38% 0 - 0 - 133  68.56% 0 - 0 0 - 1 0.52%

Absentee 1682 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 .
PARK HILLS 4

Normal 1599 172 68 39.53% 1 0.58% 1 0.58% 100 58.14% 0 - 0 0 - 0 .

Absentee 1599 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 .
PATTERSON

Normal 1780 210 106 50.48% 2 095% 0 - 100 47.62% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 E

Absentee 1780 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - - 0 i
TERRE DU LAC

Normal 1485 210 97  46.19% 0 - 0 - 112 53.33% 1 0.48% 0 - 0 - 0 e

Absentee 1485 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 E
TIMBERLINE

Normal 1090 11 63 56.76% 0 - 0 - 48  43.24% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 g

Absentee 1090 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 e
ABSENTEE

Normal 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 -

Absentee 0 279 179 64.16% 2 072% 1 0.36% 80 28.67% 1 0.36% 0 - 0 - 0 g
Total

Normal 32878 3998 1760 44.02% 7 0.18% 5  0.13% 2187 54.70% 5  0.13% 3 0.08% 6  0.15% 2 0.05%

Absentee 32878 279 179 64.16% 2 0.72% 1 0.36% 80 28.67% 1 0.36% 0 - 0 - E

Total 32878 4277 1939  45.34% 9 0.21% 6 0.14% 2267 53.00% 8  0.14% 3 0.07% 6  0.14% 2 0.05%|




Statement of Votes Cast
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY
MARCH 15, 2016 - ST. FRANCOIS COUNTY
March 15, 2016

Date: 3/18/2016
Time: 12:03:14 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS
UNITED STATES PRESIDENT
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)
Reg. Total (UNCOMMITT
Voters |Votes |JON ADAMS |ED)
Jursidiction Wide
BISMARCK
Normal 1165 124 0 - 1 0.81%
Absentee 1165 0 0 - 0 .
BONNE TERRE
Normal 3382 461 0 - 2 0.43%
Absentee 3382 0 0 W 0 4
BUSIEK
Normal 667 58 1 1.72% 0 .
Absentee 667 0 0 - o} 4
DESLOGE 1
Normal 832 119 0 0 g
Absentee 832 0 0 0 4
DESLOGE 2
Normal 968 130 0 0 4
Absentee 968 0 0 0 4
DESLOGE 3
Normal 1412 200 0 0 J
Absentee 1412 0 0 0 E
DOE RUN
Normal 1911 211 1 0.47% 1 0.47%
Absentee 1911 0 0 3 0 i
FARMINGTON 1
Normal 3086 394 0 - 1 0.25%
Absentee 3086 0 0 - 0 4
FARMINGTON 2
Normal 2479 330 0 - 1 0.30%
Absentee 2479 0 0 i 0 i
FARMINGTON 3
Normal 1826 205 0 & 0 J
Absentee 1826 0 0 - 0 J
FARMINGTON 4
Normal 2121 289 0 - 2 0.69%
Absentee 2121 0 0 = 0 .
IRON MOUNTAIN
Normal 656 59 0 - 0 J
Absentee 656 0 0 - 0 4




Statement of Votes Cast
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY
MARCH 15, 2016 - ST. FRANCOIS COUNTY
March 15, 2016
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date: 3/18/2016
Time: 12:03:14 PM

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT

(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)
Reg. [Total ’(UNCOMMITT
Voters |Votes |JON ADAMS |ED)
KNOB LICK '
Normal 616 78 0 0 4
Absentee 616 0 0 0 4
LEADINGTON
Normal 319 39 0 1 2.56%)|
Absentee 319 0 0 0 .
LEADWOOD
Normal 1559 182 0 2 1.10%]
Absentee 1559 0 0 - 0 4
LIBERTYVILLE
Normal 698 48 0 0 .
Absentee 698 0 0 0 p
PARK HILLS 1
Normal 1545 174 - 3 1.72%|
Absentee 1545 ] 0 - 0 N
PARK HILLS 3
Normal 1682 194 1 0.52% 2 1.03%
Absentee 1682 0 0 - 0 4
PARK HILLS 4
Normal 1599 172 2 1.16% 0 -
Absentee 1599 0 0 - 0 E
PATTERSON
Normal 1780 210 0 - 2 0.95%)
Absentee 1780 0 0 - 0 J
TERRE DU LAC
Normal 1485 210 0 = 0 4
Absentee 1485 0 0 - 0 4
TIMBERLINE
Normal 1090 11 0 - 0 .
Absentee 1090 0 0 . 0 M
ABSENTEE
Normal 0 0 0 - 0 g
Absentee 0 279 0 - 16 5.73%
Total
Normal 32878 3998 5  013% 18 0.45%
Absentee 32878 279 0 - 16 5.73%
Total 32878 4277 5  0.12% 34 0.79%




Statement of Votes Cast
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY
MARCH 15, 2016 - ST. FRANCOIS COUNTY
March 15, 2016
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date: 3/18/2016
Time: 12:03:14 PM

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg. Total |CHRIS ‘ ' ‘DONALD J. ‘MARCO ’ ‘RICK }CARLY
Voters |Votes |CHRISTIE JEB BUSH BEN CARSON [TRUMP RUBIO TED CRUZ SANTORUM FIORINA
Jursidiction Wide ) ) ) '

BISMARCK

Normal 1165 341 1 0.29% 1 0.29% 5  1.47% 173 50.73% 14 411% 127 37.24% 0 - 0 g

Absentee 1165 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
BONNE TERRE

Normal 3382 732 1 0.14% 2 0.27% 0.41% 368  5027% 36 4.92% 273 37.30% 0 - 0 -

Absentee 3382 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - ] - 0 - 0 - 0 -
BUSIEK

Normal 667 216 0 = 0 0.46% 97  44.91% 8  3.70% 97 44.91% 1 0.46% 0 p

Absentee 667 0 [4] - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0
DESLOGE 1

Normal 832 213 0 - 0 - 0 - 89 41.78% 12 5.63% 96  45.07% 0 - 0 g

Absentee 832 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
DESLOGE 2

Normal 968 234 0 . 0 - 3 1.28% 130 55.56% 9  3.85% 78  33.33% 0 - 0 <

Absentee 968 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
DESLOGE 3

Normal 1412 354 0 - 0 - 6  1.69% 169  47.74% 1 311% 139 39.27% 0 - 0 -

Absentee 1412 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 -
DOE RUN

Normal 1911 544 0 - 0 - 1 0.18% 266  48.90% 27 4.96% 213 39.15% 0 - 0 -

Absentee 1911 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
FARMINGTON 1

Normal 3086 834 1 0.12% 2 0.24% 7 0.84% 375  44.96% 38 4.56% 362 43.41% 0 - 0 4

Absentee 3086 0 0 . 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 e 0 4
FARMINGTON 2

Normal 2479 644 0 - 0 - 6  0.93% 304 47.20% 43 761% 240 37.27% 0 - 0 4

Absentee 2479 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
FARMINGTON 3

Normal 1826 408 0 - 1 0.25% 3 0.74% 194 47.55% 20 4.90% 149 36.52% 0 - r

Absentee 1826 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - -
FARMINGTON 4

Normal 2121 566 1 0.18% 4  0.71% 8  1.41% 227 40.11% 32 565% 241 42.58% 0 - 1 0.18%;

Absentee 2121 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 -
IRON MOUNTAIN

Normal 656 171 0 - 1 0.58% 0 - 99 57.89% 5  2.92% 61 3567% 0 - 0 -

Absentee 656 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -




Statement of Votes Cast .
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY RaerNIBLlIb
MARCH 15, 2016 - ST. FRANCOIS COUNTY Time: 12:03:14 PM
March 15, 2016
OFFICIAL RESULTS

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT

(REPUBLICAN PARTY)
Reg. |Total [CHRIS ‘ ’ ’DONALD J. ’MARCO | ,RICK ‘CARLY
Voters [Votes |CHRISTIE JEB BUSH BEN CARSON [TRUMP RUBIO TED CRUZ SANTORUM FIORINA
KNOB LICK )
Normal 616 177 0 - 1 0.56% 2 1.13% 79 44.63% 7 3.95% 73 41.24% 0 - 0 .
Absentee 616 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
LEADINGTON
Normal 319 86 0 - 0 - 0 - 41  47.67% 2 233% 40 46.51% 0 - 0 .
Absentee 319 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
LEADWOOD
Normal 1559 291 1 0.34% 2 0.69% 1 0.34% 138  47.42% 7 241% 129 44.33% 0 - 0 -
Absentee 1559 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 .
LIBERTYVILLE
Normal 698 239 0 - 0 - 1 042% 107  44.77% 19 7.95% 99  41.42% 0 - 0 -
Absentee 698 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PARK HILLS 1
Normal 1545 320 0 - 2 0.62% 4  1.25% 153 47.81% 12 3.75% 142 44.38% 0 - 0 -
Absentee 1545 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 .
PARK HILLS 3
Normal 1682 334 0 - 5  1.50% 2 0.60% 142 42.51% 7 210% 161  48.20% 0 - 0 -
Absentee 1682 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PARK HILLS 4
Normal 1599 364 0 - 0 - 2 0.55% 185 50.82% 12 3.30% 156 42.86% 0 - 0 4
Absentee 1599 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PATTERSON
Normal 1780 434 0 - 0 - 3 0.69% 197  45.39% 24 5.53% 192 44.24% ] - 0 -
Absentee 1780 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
TERRE DU LAC
Normal 1485 441 1 0.23% 1 023% 3 0.68% 233 52.83% 11 2.49% 155 35.15% 0 - 0 E
Absentee 1485 0 0 - 0 - 0 & 0 # 0 - 0 - 0 e 0 -
TIMBERLINE
Normal 1090 212 1 047% 3 1.42% 0 - 127  59.91% 5  2.36% 68 32.08% 1 047% 0 -
Absentee 1090 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 s 0 - 0 - 0 4
ABSENTEE
Normal 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Absentee 0 366 2 0.55% 15 4.10% 12 3.28% 168 45.90% 39  10.66% 107 29.23% 0 - 0 -
Total
Normal 32878 8155 7 0.09% 25 0.31% 61 0.75% 3893  47.74% 367 4.50% 3291 40.36% 2 0.02% 1 0.01%
Absentee 32878 366 2 0.55% 15 4.10% 12 3.28% 168 45.90% 39  10.66% 107 29.23% 0 - 0 -
Total 32878 8521 9  0.11% 40 0.47% 73 0.86% 4061 47.66% 406 4.76% 3398 39.88% 2 0.02% 1 0.01%|



Statement of Votes Cast )
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY B g
MARCH 15, 2016 - ST. FRANCOIS COUNTY Time: 12:03:14 PM
March 15, 2016
OFFICIAL RESULTS

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT

(REPUBLICAN PARTY)
Reg. Total |JOHN R. ‘ ’ ‘MIKE ‘(UNCOMMITT
Voters [Votes |KASICH RAND PAUL |JIM LYNCH HUCKABEE ED)
Jursidiction Wide
BISMARCK
Normal 1165 341 15 4.40% 3 0.88% 0 - 1 0.29% 1 0.29%|
Absentee 1165 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -|
BONNE TERRE
Normal 3382 732 45  6.15% 0 - 0 - 3 041% 1 0.14%
Absentee 3382 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - o] -
BUSIEK
Normal 667 216 11 5.09% 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.46%)|
Absentee 667 0 0 - o} - 0 - 0 - o] |
DESLOGE 1
Normal 832 213 16 7.51% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 .
Absentee 832 0 [} - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
DESLOGE 2
Normal 968 234 14  5.98% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 g
Absentee 968 0 0 - 0 - 0 " 0 - 0 J
DESLOGE 3
Narmal 1412 354 24 B.78% 1 0.28% 0 - 2 0.56% 2 0.56%
Absentee 1412 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 .
DOE RUN
Normal 1911 544 35  6.43% 1 0.18% 0 - 0 - 1 0.18%
Absentee 1911 0 0 = 4} - 0 . 0 - 0 i
FARMINGTON 1
Normal 3086 834 49  5.88% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 .
Absentee 3086 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 E
FARMINGTON 2
Normal 2479 644 42 6.52% 0 - 0 - 0 - 3 0.47%
Absentee 2479 0 0 » 0 - 0 . 0 . 0 i
FARMINGTON 3
Normal 1826 408 37 9.07% 1 0.25% 0 - 2 0.49%% 1 0.25%
Absentee 1826 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
FARMINGTON 4
Normal 2121 566 45  7.95% 2 0.35% 0 - 5  0.88% 0 4
Absentee 2121 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
IRON MOUNTAIN
Normal 656 171 3 1.75% 1 0.58% 0 - 0 - 1 0.58%
Absentee 656 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4




PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY
MARCH 15, 2016 - ST. FRANCOIS COUNTY
March 15, 2016
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Statement of Votes Cast

Date: 3/18/2016
Time: 12:03:14 PM

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg. |Total [JOHNR. l MIKE (UNCOMMITT
Voters |Votes |KASICH RAND PAUL [JIM LYNCH HUCKABEE ED)

KNOB LICK ) ] )

Normal 616 177 12 6.78% 1 0.56% 0 - 1 0.56% 1 0.56%|

Absentee 616 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
LEADINGTON

Normal 319 86 2 233% 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 1.16%)

Absentee 319 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
LEADWOOD

Normal 1559 291 12 4.12% 0 - 0 - 1 0.34% 0 4

Absentee 1559 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 B
LIBERTYVILLE

Normal 698 239 12 5.02% - o - 1 0.42% 0 i

Absentee 698 0 0 - - 0 - 0 - 0 -
PARK HILLS 1

Normal 1545 320 6  1.88% 0 - 0 - 1 0.31% 0

Absentee 1545 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 B
PARK HILLS 3

Normal 1682 334 16 4.79% 0 - 0 - 1 0.30% 0 -

Absentee 1682 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
PARK HILLS 4

Normal 1599 364 8  220% 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.27%|

Absentee 1599 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 E
PATTERSON

Normal 1780 434 17 3.92% 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.23%

Absentee 1780 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 |
TERRE DU LAC

Normal 1485 441 32 7.26% 0 0 - 1 0.23% 4 0.91%)

Absentee 1485 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
TIMBERLINE

Normal 1090 212 7 3.30% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 .

Absentee 1090 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 - 0 |
ABSENTEE

Normal 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

Absentee 0 366 14  3.83% 0 - 4 1.09% 5  1.37%
Total

Normal 32878 8155 460  5.64% 10 0.12% 0 - 19 0.23% 19 0.23%

Absentee 32878 366 14  3.83% 0 - 0 - 4  1.09% 5  1.37%

Total 32878 8521 474  5.56% 10  0.12% 0 - 23 0.27% 24 0.28%




Statement of Votes Cast .
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY  Date: 3/18/2016
MARCH 15, 2016 - ST. FRANCOIS COUNTY Time: 12:03:14 PM
March 15, 2016
OFFICIAL RESULTS

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT

(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)
STEVEN RHETT
Reg. |Total |AUSTIN ELLIOTT }ROSENQUES ‘ IMARC ALLAN ‘(UNCOMMITT
Voters |Votes |PETERSEN (STEVE) T SMITH CECIL INCE FELDMAN ED)
Jursidiction Wide ] ] ]
BISMARCK
Normal 1165 0 0 - ] - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
Absentee 1165 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
BONNE TERRE
Normal 3382 1 1 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 N 0 2 0 -
Absentee 3382 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 J
BUSIEK
Normal 667 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
Absentee 667 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 .
DESLOGE 1
Normal 832 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
Absentee 832 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
DESLOGE 2
Normal 968 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
Absentee 968 0 0 - 0 - 0 . 0 - 0 - 0 J
DESLOGE 3
Normal 1412 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 i
Absentee 1412 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 J
DOE RUN
Normal 1911 4 3 75.00% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 25.00%
Absentee 1911 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
FARMINGTON 1
Normal 3086 4 0 - 1 25.00% 0 - 0 - 1 25.00% 2 50.00%
Absentee 3086 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
FARMINGTON 2
Normal 2479 4 2 50.00% 1 25.00% 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 2500%
Absentee 2479 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
FARMINGTON 3
Normal 1826 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 i
Absentee 1826 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
FARMINGTON 4
Normal 2121 2 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 2 100.00%
Absentee 2121 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
IRON MOUNTAIN
Normal 656 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 4
Absentee 656 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -




Statement of Votes Cast
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY
MARCH 15, 2016 - ST. FRANCOIS COUNTY
March 15, 2016

Date: 3/18/2016
Time: 12:03:14 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS
UNITED STATES PRESIDENT
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)
STEVEN RHETT
Reg. Total |AUSTIN ELLIOTT ’ROSENQUES l IMARC ALLAN [(UNCOMMITT
Voters [Votes |PETERSEN (STEVE) T SMITH CECIL INCE FELDMAN ED)
KNOB LICK
Normal 616 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Absentee 616 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
LEADINGTON
Normal 319 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 g
Absentee 319 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
LEADWOOD
Normal 1559 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Absentee 1559 0 0 0 - 0 - [} - 0 - 0 E
LIBERTYVILLE
Normal 698 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Absentee 698 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 0 E
PARK HILLS 1
Normal 1545 1 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 1 100.00%|
Absentee 1545 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 0 -
PARK HILLS 3
Normal 1682 3 0 2 66.67% 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 33.33%
Absentee 1682 0 0 - 0 z 0 - 0 = 0 - 0 J
PARK HILLS 4
Normal 1599 1 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 1 100.00%)
Absentee 1599 0 0 - 0 - 1] - 0 = 0 = 0 ]
PATTERSON
Normal 1780 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Absentee 1780 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
TERRE DU LAC
Normal 1485 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 .
Absentee 1485 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
TIMBERLINE
Normal 1090 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - -
Absentee 1090 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - J
ABSENTEE
Normal 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
Absentee 0 3 1 33.33% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 2 66.67%
Total
Normal 32878 20 6 30.00% 4 20.00% 0 - 0 - 1 5.00% 9 45.00%
Absentee 32878 3 1 33.33% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 2  66.67%|
Total 32878 23 7 30.43% 4 17.39% 0 - 0 - 1 4.35% 11 47.83%




Statement of Votes Cast

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY
MARCH 15, 2016 - ST. FRANCOIS COUNTY

March 15, 2016
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date: 3/18/2016

Time: 12:03:14 PM

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT

(CONSTITUTION PARTY)

Reg.
Vote

rs

Total
Votes

(UNCOMMITT
ED)

Jursidiction Wide
BISMARCK
Normal
Absentee
BONNE TERRE
Normal
Absentee
BUSIEK
Normal
Absentee
DESLOGE 1
Normal
Absentee
DESLOGE 2
Normal
Absentee
DESLOGE 3
Normal
Absentee
DOE RUN
Normal
Absentee
FARMINGTON 1
Normal
Absentee
FARMINGTON 2
Normal
Absentee
FARMINGTON 3
Normal
Absentee
FARMINGTON 4
Normal
Absentee
IRON MOUNTAIN
Normal
Absentee

1
1

165
165

3382
3382

1
1

1
1

667
667

832
832

968
968

412
412

911
911

3086
3086

2479
2479

1
1

826
826

2121
2121

656
656

2 100.00%
0 -

1 100.00%|
0 -

2 100.00%|
0 -

1 100.00%)
0 4




Statement of Votes Cast
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY
MARCH 15, 2016 - ST. FRANCOIS COUNTY
March 15, 2016
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date: 3/18/2016
Time: 12:03:14 PM

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT

KNOB LICK
Normal
Absentee

LEADINGTON
Normal
Absentee

LEADWOOD
Normal
Absentee

LIBERTYVILLE
Normal
Absentee

PARK HILLS 1
Normal
Absentee

PARK HILLS 3
Normal
Absentee

PARK HILLS 4
Normal
Absentee

PATTERSON
Normal
Absentee

TERRE DU LAC
Normal
Absentee

TIMBERLINE
Normal
Absentee

ABSENTEE
Normal
Absentee

Total
Normal
Absentee

Total

(CONSTITUTION PARTY)

Reg. |[Total [(UNCOMMITT
Voters [Votes |ED)

616 0 0 .
616 0 0 -
319 0 0 :
319 0 0 .
1559 0 0 .
1559 0 0 .
698 0 0 .
698 0 0 -
1545 0 0 .
1545 0 0 .
1682 0 0 E
1682 0 0 B
1599 4 4 100.00%
1599 0 0 B
1780 0 0 -
1780 0 0 -
1485 0 0 -
1485 0 0 -
1090 0 0 -
1090 0 0 E
0 0 0 -
0 1 1 100.00%
32878 10 10 100.00%;
32878 1 1 100.00%|
32878 1 11 100.00%j




PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY
MARCH 15, 2016 - ST. FRANCOIS COUNTY

Statement of Votes Cast

March 15, 2016
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date: 3/18/2016
Time: 12:03:14 PM

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT
(CONSTITUTION PARTY)

Reg. |[Total |[(UNCOMMITT
Voters |Votes |ED)
Jursidiction Wide

BISMARCK

Normal 1165 0 0 &

Absentee 1165 0 0 -
BONNE TERRE

Normal 3382 0 0 .

Absentee 3382 0 0 -
BUSIEK

Normal 667 0 0 d

Absentee 667 0 0 .
DESLOGE 1

Normal 832 0 0 -

Absentee 832 0 0 -
DESLOGE 2

Normal 968 2 2 100.00%)

Absentee 968 0 0 4
DESLOGE 3

Normal 1412 0 0 =

Absentee 1412 0 0 -
DOE RUN

Normal 1911 1 1 100.00%)

Absentee 1911 0 0 4
FARMINGTON 1

Normal 3086 2 2 100.00%|

Absentee 3086 0 0 {
FARMINGTON 2

Normal 2479 0 0 .

Absentee 2479 0 0 -
FARMINGTON 3

Normal 1826 1 1 100.00%|

Absentee 1826 0 0 4
FARMINGTON 4

Normal 2121 0 0 4

Absentee 2121 0 0 .
IRON MOUNTAIN

Normal 656 0 0 .

Absentee 656 0 0 4



Statement of Votes Cast

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY
MARCH 15, 2016 - ST. FRANCOIS COUNTY

March 15, 2016
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date: 3/18/2016

Time: 12:03:14 PM

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT

(CONSTITUTION PARTY)

Reg. |Total [(UNCOMMITT
Voters |Votes |ED)
Jursidiction Wide ) )

BISMARCK

Normal 1165 0 0 4

Absentee 1165 0 E
BONNE TERRE

Normal 3382 o] 0 -

Absentee 3382 0 0 -
BUSIEK

Normal 667 0 .

Absentee 667 0 0 -
DESLOGE 1

Normal 832 0 0 4

Absentee 832 4} 4
DESLOGE 2

Normal 968 2 100.00%

Absentee 968 0 0 4
DESLOGE 3

Normal 1412 0 0 -

Absentee 1412 0 0 -
DOE RUN

Normal 1911 1 100.00%|

Absentee 1911 0 0 -
FARMINGTON 1

Normal 3086 2 2 100.00%|

Absentee 3086 0 .
FARMINGTON 2

Normal 2479 0 0 4

Absentee 2479 0 0 .
FARMINGTON 3

Normal 1826 1 100.00%|

Absentee 1826 0 0 4
FARMINGTON 4

Normal 2121 0 4

Absentee 2121 0 4
IRON MOUNTAIN

Normal 656 0 0 -

Absentee 656 0 B




Statement of Votes Cast

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY
MARCH 15, 2016 - ST. FRANCOIS COUNTY

March 15, 2016
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Date: 3/18/2016
Time: 12:03:14 PM

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT

(CONSTITUTION PARTY)

Reg. [Total [(UNCOMMITT
Voters |Votes |ED)

KNOB LICK ]

Normal 616 0 0 .

Absentee 616 0 0 4
LEADINGTON

Normal 319 0 0 4

Absentee 319 0 0 4
LEADWOOD

Normal 1559 0 0 4

Absentee 1559 0 0 4
LIBERTYVILLE

Normal 698 0 0 g

Absentee 698 0 0 4
PARK HILLS 1

Normal 1545 0 0 4

Absentee 1545 0 0 4
PARK HILLS 3

Normal 1682 0 0 -

Absentee 1682 0 0 E
PARK HILLS 4

Normal 1599 4 4 100.00%

Absentee 1599 0 0 4
PATTERSON

Normal 1780 0 0 -

Absentee 1780 0 0 -
TERRE DU LAC

Normal 1485 0 0 e

Absentee 1485 0 0 4
TIMBERLINE

Normal 1090 0 0 -

Absentee 1090 0 0 -
ABSENTEE

Normal 0 0 0 -

Absentee 0 1 1 100.00%]
Total

Normal 32878 10 10 100.00%

Absentee 32878 1 1 100.00%|

Total 32878 11 11 100.00%




